Terza Categoria 2022/2023 (Marche) - Fermo - Girone F

classifica completa 26° giornata

SQUADRA
Invictus Grottazzolina

Campofilone

Ponzano Giberto Calcio
Nuova Faleria Calcio
Spes Valdaso 1993
Atletico M. U. Calcio 84
La Robbia

Torrese

Tignum Montegiorgio
S. C. Servigliano
Lapedonese

Grottese

Campiglione M. Urano

Save The Youths M. Pacini

Olimpia P. S. Giorgio

Union Calcio S. G.

risultati della 26° giornata

21/04/2023

21/04/2023

21/04/2023

21/04/2023

21/04/2023

21/04/2023

21/04/2023

21/04/2023

www.larobbiaasd.it

PT

64
58
56
50
50
48
46
44
38
27
26
22
17
17
16

7

G \%
26 20
26 18
26 17
26 14
26 15
26 15
26 14
26 13
26 11
26 8
26 7
26 6
26 4
26 3
26 4
26 1

Olimpia P. S. Giorgio

Spes Valdaso 1993

Save The Youths M. Pacini

Atletico M. U. Calcio 84

Nuova Faleria Calcio

La Robbia

S. C. Servigliano

Campofilone

10

15

14

16

17

15

18

21

GF GS
59 17
62 33
69 28
68 30
69 33
64 42
44 38
49 30
42 41
27 60
31 54
42 75
31 58
33 61
22 52
23 83

Union Calcio S. G.

Campiglione M. Urano

Grottese

Torrese

Invictus Grottazzolina

Ponzano Giberto Calcio

Tignum Montegiorgio

Lapedonese

1/1

DR
42

29

41

38

36

22

19
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